

Thank you for your interest in helping our community through a gift to the Cortland Community Foundation!

To make your donation, simply fill out the form below and

MAIL IT with your check to: Cortland Community Foundation P.O. Box 466 Cortland, NY 13045 **DELIVER IT** with your check to: Cortland Community Foundation 50 Clinton Avenue Cortland, NY 13045

Gift Amount, Allocation & Payment Information			
Gift amount:			
☐ Please direct my gift to the following charitable organization:			
I would like to make a:	ke a: One-time donation		
	☐ Recurring donation I would like to donate: m	onthly/ quarterly/	annually
Please send me a reminder when my next payment is due.			
Personal Information			
First Name:	rst Name: Last Name:		
Email Address:		Phone Number:	
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
\square I wish to remain anonymous.			
Special instructions:			
Tribute Information			
\square This gift is in MEMORY of:			
☐ This gift is in HONOR of:			
Please send notification of my do	nation to:		
First Name:	Last Name	e:	
Street Address:			
Citv:	State:	Zip:	

The Cortland Community Foundation is a 501c3 nonprofit organization under the regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. Contributions are tax-deductible to the full extent allowed by law.